Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
20BC260A0AYNANC0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 20bc260a0aynanc0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 14.51 kgs
Voltage 400 V
Current 260 A
Cooling Capacity 132 kW
Interface Type rs485
Signal Type 400
Relay Specifications 400 VAC
Power 132 kW
Frequency 50 Hz
Component Specifications rs485
Product Type Drive
Signal Level 400 V
Description
AC DRIVE POWERFLEX 700 400V 3PH 260A 132KW IP20 EMC I/O VC